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PRICE LIST 

Size

60” X 50’ 

GLOBAL PAINT PROTECTION FILM (MATTE)**

Sq Ft / Roll

250

$5,000-$9,999
15% DISCOUNT

Roll Price

$1,158.13

$0-$4,999
NO DISCOUNT

Roll Price

$1,362.50

$10,000+
20% DISCOUNT

Roll Price

$1,090.00

Size

12” x 100’

18” x 100’

24” x 100’

30” x 100’

60” x 50’

GLOBAL PAINT PROTECTION FILM (GLOSS)**

Sq Ft / Roll

100

150

200

250

250

$0-$4,999
NO DISCOUNT

Roll Price

$475.00 

$712.50 

$950.00 

$1,187.50 

$1,187.50 

$5,000-$9,999
15% DISCOUNT

Roll Price

$403.75 

$605.63 

$807.50 

$1,009.38 

$1,009.38 

$10,000+
20% DISCOUNT

Roll Price

$380.00 

$570.00 

$760.00 

$950.00 

$950.00 

4208 Fitch Avenue, Baltimore, MD 21236  /  833-437-2886 (833-IDS-AUTO)  /  auto@idsfinishes.com  /  auto.idsfinishes.com

EFFECTIVE 6/1/24

*Please check with all local, state, and federal laws regarding the legality of the application of windshield film to your vehicle. Please contact the manufacturer of the vehicle to verify that the 
addition of windshield protection film does not interfere with any onboard systems such as anti-collision, lane departure, auto pilot, etc.

GLOBAL DOOR DEFENSE         

Door Cup Guard (24 universal door cups)	

Door Edge Guard (5/8" X 100')	

Door Sill Guard (3" X 50')	

Price Each

$48.75 

$35.25 

$138.00 

GLOBAL MARKETING 
MATERIALS
Flyers, Tri-Folds, Banners,  
and Posters are available 
for FREE at your request.

TERMS & CONDITIONS
Please review by visiting idsfinishes.com/automotive/terms-conditions/.

 

Price Each

$7.25 

$27.50

32 oz. Bottle

1 gal. Bottle

GLOBAL PPF INSTALLATION GEL

**UPPF, Bray Windshield Skin, and IDS Automotive Window Tint can be combined with Global PPF for the discounted price.

Size

48” x 66” (Universal Kit)

48” x 25’

48” x 50’

Roll Price

$216.00

$1,058.00

$1,799.00

BRAY SUPER STRETCH WINDSHIELD PROTECTION FILM*

Life Expectancy

5-12 Months 

5-12 Months

5-12 Months

*The above pricing is for Authorized Dealers.

http://idsfinishes.com/automotive/shop/
https://idsfinishes.com/automotive/terms-conditions/
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Battleship Grey  
Forest Green  
Mirror Black  
Mirror White  
Nardo Grey  
Passion Red
Peppa Pink
Satin Black
Sky Blue
Sunflower Yellow
Sunrise Orange  
Clear Blue & Purple
Clear Gold & Green
Clear Pink & Gold
Gloss Blue & Purple
Gloss Gold & Green  
Gloss Pink & Gold  
Satin Blue & Purple  
Satin Gold & Green
Satin Pink & Gold  
Aventurine Green
Black Phantom Red
Byron Bay Blue
Champagne Gold
Chrome Bronze
Chrome Interstellar Blue
Chrome Silver
Chrome Somato Blue
Chrome Steel
Emerald Green
England Green
Mahogany
Metallic Blue
Metallic Silver
Midnight Purple
Mist Blue
Muriwai White
Pearl White
Rainbow Emerald
Star Purple
Damask Steel Black
Damask Steel Clear  
Forged Carbon Black  
Forged Carbon Clear  
Mosaic Black
Mosaic Clear
Real Carbon Black
Real Carbon Clear
Satin Carbon Black
Satin Carbon Clear  
Ultra Glossy Carbon Fiber

UPPF PAINT PROTECTION FILM

$670.94 
$670.94 
$670.94 
$670.94 
$670.94 
$670.94 
$670.94 
$670.94 
$670.94 
$670.94 
$670.94 
$611.09 
$611.09 
$611.09 
$695.88 
$695.88 
$695.88 
$695.88 
$695.88 
$695.88 
$920.32 
$920.32 
$920.32 
$920.32 
$920.32 
$920.32 
$920.32 
$920.32 
$920.32 
$920.32 
$920.32 
$920.32 
$920.32 
$920.32 
$920.32 
$920.32 
$920.32 
$920.32 
$920.32 
$920.32 
$1,045.01 
$1,045.01 
$1,045.01 
$1,045.01 
$1,045.01 
$1,045.01 
$795.63 
$795.63 
$795.63 
$795.63 
$1,169.69 

$298.38 
$298.38 
$298.38 
$298.38 
$298.38 
$298.38 
$298.38 
$298.38 
$298.38 
$298.38 
$298.38 
$274.44 
$274.44 
$274.44 
$308.35 
$308.35 
$308.35 
$308.35 
$308.35 
$308.35 
$398.13 
$398.13 
$398.13 
$398.13 
$398.13 
$398.13 
$398.13 
$398.13 
$398.13 
$398.13 
$398.13 
$398.13 
$398.13 
$398.13 
$398.13 
$398.13 
$398.13 
$398.13 
$398.13 
$398.13 
$448.00 
$448.00 
$448.00 
$448.00 
$448.00 
$448.00 
$348.25 
$348.25 
$348.25 
$348.25 
$497.88 

$1,182.75 
$1,182.75 
$1,182.75 
$1,182.75 
$1,182.75 
$1,182.75 
$1,182.75 
$1,182.75 
$1,182.75 
$1,182.75 
$1,182.75 
$1,068.75 
$1,068.75 
$1,068.75 
$1,230.25 
$1,230.25 
$1,230.25 
$1,230.25 
$1,230.25 
$1,230.25 
$1,657.75 
$1,657.75 
$1,657.75 
$1,657.75 
$1,657.75 
$1,657.75 
$1,657.75 
$1,657.75 
$1,657.75 
$1,657.75 
$1,657.75 
$1,657.75 
$1,657.75 
$1,657.75 
$1,657.75 
$1,657.75 
$1,657.75 
$1,657.75 
$1,657.75 
$1,657.75 
$1,895.25 
$1,895.25 
$1,895.25 
$1,895.25 
$1,895.25 
$1,895.25 
$1,420.25 
$1,420.25 
$1,420.25 
$1,420.25 
$2,132.75 

Full Roll
60” X 50’Product

ProductPartial Roll 
60” X 25’

Partial Roll 
60” X 10’

IDS AUTOMOTIVE WINDOW TINT 

Jet Black 5

Jet Black 15

Jet Black 20

Jet Black 30

Jet Black 35

Jet Black 43

Jet Black 50

Jet Black 55

Jet Black 70

Hybrid Ore 5

Hybrid Ore 20

Hybrid Ore 35

Hybrid Ore 50

Ceramic+ 5 (95% IR)

Ceramic+ 15 (95% IR)

Ceramic+ 30 (95% IR)

Ceramic+ 50 (95% IR) 

$250

$250 

$250 

$250 

$250 

$250 

$250 

N/A

N/A 

$283

$283

$283

$283

$650

N/A

N/A

$650

$375

$375 

$375 

$375 

$375 

$375 

$375 

$375 

$375

$425

$425

$425

N/A

$975

N/A

$975

$975

40” X 100’ 60” X 100’

WE WILL SPLIT A ROLL AT NO CHARGE
Split rolls are not returnable or refundable.

60”         24" & 36"

4208 Fitch Avenue, Baltimore, MD 21236  /  833-437-2886 (833-IDS-AUTO)  /  auto@idsfinishes.com  /  auto.idsfinishes.com

*Please check with all local, state, and federal laws regarding the legality 
of the application of windshield film to your vehicle. Please contact the 
manufacturer of the vehicle to verify that the addition of windshield 
protection film does not interfere with any onboard

TERMS & CONDITIONS
Please review by visiting
idsfinishes.com/automotive/terms-conditions/.
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