Drive On, Worry-Free

Authorized Distributor



PRICE LIST

EFFECTIVE 6/1/24





GLOBAL PAINT PROTECTION FILM (GLOSS)**

Size	Sq Ft / Roll	\$0-\$4,999 NO DISCOUNT Roll Price	\$5,000-\$9,999 15% DISCOUNT Roll Price	\$10,000+ 20% DISCOUNT Roll Price
12" x 100'	100	\$475.00	\$403.75	\$380.00
18" x 100'	150	\$712.50	\$605.63	\$570.00
24" x 100'	200	\$950.00	\$807.50	\$760.00
30" x 100'	250	\$1,187.50	\$1,009.38	\$950.00
60" x 50'	250	\$1,187.50	\$1,009.38	\$950.00

GLOBAL PAINT PROTECTION FILM (MATTE)**

Size	Sq Ft / Roll	\$0-\$4,999 NO DISCOUNT Roll Price	\$5,000-\$9,999 15% DISCOUNT Roll Price	\$10,000+ 20% DISCOUNT Roll Price
60" X 50'	250	\$1,362.50	\$1,158.13	\$1,090.00

TERMS & CONDITIONS

Please review by visiting idsfinishes.com/automotive/terms-conditions/.

GLOBAL PPF INSTALLATION GEL	Price Each			
32 oz. Bottle	\$7.25			
1 gal. Bottle	\$27.50			
GLOBAL DOOR DEFENSE Price Each				
Door Cup Guard (24 universal door cups)	\$48.75			
Door Edge Guard (5/8" X 100')	\$35.25			
Door Sill Guard (3" X 50')	\$138.00			

GLOBAL MARKETING MATERIALS

Flyers, Tri-Folds, Banners, and Posters are available for FREE at your request.



BRAY SUPER STRETCH WINDSHIELD PROTECTION FILM*

Size	Life Expectancy	Roll Price
48" x 66" (Universal Kit)	5-12 Months	\$216.00
48" x 25'	5-12 Months	\$1,058.00
48" x 50'	5-12 Months	\$1,799.00

^{*}The above pricing is for Authorized Dealers.

^{*}Please check with all local, state, and federal laws regarding the legality of the application of windshield film to your vehicle. Please contact the manufacturer of the vehicle to verify that the addition of windshield protection film does not interfere with any onboard systems such as anti-collision, lane departure, auto pilot, etc.

^{**}UPPF, Bray Windshield Skin, and IDS Automotive Window Tint can be combined with Global PPF for the discounted price.



UPPF PAINT PROTECTION FILM -

	Product	Full Roll 60" X 50'	Partial Roll 60" X 25'	Partial Roll 60" X 10'
	Battleship Grey	\$1,182.75	\$670.94	\$298.38
	Forest Green	\$1,182.75	\$670.94	\$298.38
	Mirror Black	\$1,182.75	\$670.94	\$298.38
	Mirror White	\$1,182.75	\$670.94	\$298.38
PPF	Nardo Grey	\$1,182.75	\$670.94	\$298.38
COLOR PPI	Passion Red	\$1,182.75	\$670.94	\$298.38
<u> </u>	Peppa Pink	\$1,182.75	\$670.94	\$298.38
2	Satin Black	\$1,182.75	\$670.94	\$298.38
	Sky Blue	\$1,182.75	\$670.94	\$298.38
	Sunflower Yellow	\$1,182.75	\$670.94	\$298.38
	Sunrise Orange	\$1,182.75	\$670.94	\$298.38
	Clear Blue & Purple	\$1,068.75	\$611.09	\$274.44
	Clear Gold & Green	\$1,068.75	\$611.09	\$274.44
	Clear Pink & Gold	\$1,068.75	\$611.09	\$274.44
품	Gloss Blue & Purple	\$1,230.25	\$695.88	\$308.35
MAGIC PPF	Gloss Gold & Green	\$1,230.25	\$695.88	\$308.35
AGI	Gloss Pink & Gold	\$1,230.25	\$695.88	\$308.35
Σ	Satin Blue & Purple	\$1,230.25	\$695.88	\$308.35
	Satin Gold & Green	\$1,230.25	\$695.88	\$308.35
	Satin Pink & Gold	\$1,230.25	\$695.88	\$308.35
	Aventurine Green	\$1,657.75	\$920.32	\$398.13
	Black Phantom Red	\$1,657.75	\$920.32	\$398.13
	Byron Bay Blue		\$920.32	\$398.13
	Champagne Gold	\$1,657.75	\$920.32	\$398.13
	Chrome Bronze	\$1,657.75	\$920.32	\$398.13
	Chrome Interstellar Blue	\$1,657.75 \$1,657.75	\$920.32	\$398.13
	Chrome Silver		\$920.32	\$398.13
Ļ.	Chrome Somato Blue	\$1,657.75 \$1,657.75	\$920.32	\$398.13
<u> </u>	Chrome Steel	\$1,657.75	\$920.32	\$398.13
METAL CHROME PPF	Emerald Green	\$1,657.75	\$920.32	\$398.13
뚲	England Green	\$1,657.75	\$920.32	\$398.13
H (Mahogany	\$1,657.75	\$920.32	\$398.13
	Metallic Blue	\$1,657.75	\$920.32	\$398.13
_	Metallic Silver	\$1,657.75	\$920.32	\$398.13
	Midnight Purple	\$1,657.75	\$920.32	\$398.13
	Mist Blue		\$920.32	\$398.13
	Muriwai White	\$1,657.75 \$1,657.75	\$920.32	\$398.13
	Pearl White		\$920.32	\$398.13
	Rainbow Emerald	\$1,657.75 \$1,657.75	\$920.32	\$398.13
	Star Purple		\$920.32	\$398.13
	Damask Steel Black	\$1,657.75 \$1,895.25	\$1,045.01	\$448.00
	Damask Steel Clear	\$1,895.25	\$1,045.01	\$448.00
	Forged Carbon Black	\$1,895.25	\$1,045.01	\$448.00
	Forged Carbon Clear	\$1,895.25	\$1,045.01	\$448.00
PP	Mosaic Black	\$1,895.25	\$1,045.01	\$448.00
TEXTURE PPF	Mosaic Clear	\$1,895.25	\$1,045.01	\$448.00
Œ	Real Carbon Black	\$1,695.25	\$795.63	\$348.25
Ĥ	Real Carbon Clear		\$795.63	\$348.25
	Satin Carbon Black	\$1,420.25	\$795.63	\$348.25
	Satin Carbon Clear	\$1,420.25	\$795.63	\$348.25
	Ultra Glossy Carbon Fiber	\$1,420.25	\$1,169.69	\$346.25
	oiti a biossy cai buil ribel	\$2,132.75	\$1,108.08	Ş 4 37.00

	ALITA	MAAT	111/E 1	/ODNIN	. <i>,</i>
 ш.	^		11/L 1	A/	A/

Product	40" X 100'	60" X 100'
Jet Black 5	\$250	\$375
Jet Black 15	\$250	\$375
Jet Black 20	\$250	\$375
Jet Black 30	\$250	\$375
Jet Black 35	\$250	\$375
Jet Black 43	\$250	\$375
Jet Black 50	\$250	\$375
Jet Black 55	N/A	\$375
Jet Black 70	N/A	\$375
Hybrid Ore 5	\$283	\$425
Hybrid Ore 20	\$283	\$425
Hybrid Ore 35	\$283	\$425
Hybrid Ore 50	\$283	N/A
Ceramic+ 5 (95% IR)	\$650	\$975
Ceramic+ 15 (95% IR)	N/A	N/A
Ceramic+ 30 (95% IR)	N/A	\$975
Ceramic+ 50 (95% IR)	\$650	\$975



TERMS & CONDITIONS

Please review by visiting

idsfinishes.com/automotive/terms-conditions/.

*Please check with all local, state, and federal laws regarding the legality of the application of windshield film to your vehicle. Please contact the manufacturer of the vehicle to verify that the addition of windshield protection film does not interfere with any onboard